137-12	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF GEORGE
			THOMAS TO THE NASSAU COUNTY COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS. 137-12(CE)
142-12	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND MUSEUMS AT MITCHEL
			DBA CRADLE OF AVIATION MUSEUM. 142-12(PK)
143-12	СЕ	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO CEREMONIALLY DESIGNATE A PORTION OF THE COUNTY ROAD
			KNOWN AS OAK STREET BETWEEN COMMERICAL AVENUE AND HEMPSTEAD
			TURNPIKE AS "TUSKEGEE AIRMEN WAY," AND DIRECTING THE DEPARTMENT OF
			PUBLIC WORKS TO INSTALL CONSPICUOUS SIGNAGE ALONG SAID ROADWAY. 143-
			12(CE)
145-12	СЕ	H, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2012
			A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND THE COUNTY CHARTER IN RELATION TO THE
			DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES. 145-12(CE)
146-12	LE	PL, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2012
			A LOCAL LAW PROHIBITING THE ACCEPTANCE OF WASTEWATER PRODUCED BY
			HYDRAULIC FRACTURING BY SEWAGE TREATMENT FACILITIES LOCATED IN,
			OWNED AND/OR OPERATED IN OR BY NASSAU COUNTY. 146-12(LE)
147-12	LE	PW, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2012
			A LOCAL LAW GRANTING POWER TO THE LEGISLATURE TO AUTHORIZE THE
			PASSING THROUGH OF STATE MARCHISELLI FUNDS FROM NASSAU COUNTY TO THE
			NASSAU COUNTY BRIDGE AUTHORITY FOR PURPOSES OF PAYING PRINCIPAL DEBT
			OF AUTHORITY BONDS IN SUPPORT OF PROJECTS THAT ARE ELIGIBLE FOR FUNDING
			PURSUANT TO TITLE 23 OF THE UNITED STATES CODE. 147-12(LE)
148-12	LE	PW, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE LEGISLATURE TO PASS THROUGH MARCHISELLI
			FUNDS TO THE NASSAU COUNTY BRIDGE AUTHORITY FOR PURPOSES OF PAYING
			PRINCIPAL DEBT OF SUCH AUTHORITY BONDS IN SUPPORT OF A PROJECT FOR THE
			REHABILITATION OF THE ATLANTIC BEACH BRIDGE, P.I.N. 075876321. 148-12(LE)

149-12	LE	PL, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2012 A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND TITLE D15 OF CHAPTER 21 OF CHAPTER 272 OF THE LAWS OF 1939, CONSTITUTING THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, IN RELATION TO PREVENTING THE SPREAD OF INVASIVE SPECIES IN NASSAU COUNTY. 149-12(LE)
150-12	OMB	F, R	Iteration Resolution No2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 150-12(OMB)
B-10-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT AMENDMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND WELSBACH ELECTRIC CORP. OF L.I. B-10-12
B-11-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTEA CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THENASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND CARLO LIZZA & SONSPAVING, INC. B-11-12
E-86-12	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2012A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT, AND PROPERTYROOM.COM. E-86-12
E-91-12	РК	R	RESOLUTION NO2012A RESOLUTION MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATEENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE PARKSCOMMISSIONER TO ENTER INTO A USE AND OCUPANCY PERMIT BETWEEN THECOUNTY OF NASSAU AND COLESON PROPERTIES LLC. E-91-12